Position

Supervisor

Operator

Supervisor

Operator

Administrative Assistant

Operator

Administrative Assistant

Operator

Operator

Other Positions Held Special District

Planada Community Services
District

Planada Community Services
District

Planada Community Services
District

Planada Community Services
District

Planada Community Services
District

Planada Community Services
District

Planada Community Services
District

Planada Community Services
District

Planada Community Services
District

Department

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Total Wages

$57,637

$56,486

$50,942

$49,928

$48,939

$48,812

$25,888

$665

$312

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$2,882

$2,824

$0

$2,496

$2,899

$2,441

$0

$0

$0



