Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervisor		Planada Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$57,637	\$2,882
Operator		Planada Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$56,486	\$2,824
Supervisor		Planada Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$50,942	\$0
Operator		Planada Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$49,928	\$2,496
Administrative Assistant		Planada Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$48,939	\$2,899
Operator		Planada Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$48,812	\$2,441
Administrative Assistant		Planada Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$25,888	\$0
Operator		Planada Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$665	\$0
Operator		Planada Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$312	\$0